RUN: 10/ 01/
REPORT 1 D:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

18 13:17:26 BERRY

TEST

CURRENT PERIOD 03, YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO SEP

DESCRI PTi ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCT! ONAL SERVI
SPECI AL POPULAT! ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL LEADERSHI P SERVI CES
SCHOOL- BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI
SPECI AL POPULAT! ON SUPPORT
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVI CES
OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE
FI NANCI AL & HUMAN RESOURCE
ACCOUNTABI LI TY SERVI CES
POLI CY, LEADERSHIP & PUBLIC
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES

STATE

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
( Export

File:

SCHLBRD)

FI SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE

BUDGET

10746827
1486376.
698505,
1117377
169000
589276,
0.

39910.
641147,
0.

0.

0.

0.
15488418,

ACTIVITY

681475,
115496.
54035.
99645,
104223.
6409.
12310.
23420,
113295,
41539.
4766.
21594,
3692.
1281905,

OUTSTANDI NG

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

2015383.
336681,
113879.
330194,
437714,

26141,
38015,
94143,
300486,
116838.
17110.
70601,
11606,
3908796,

324695,
44908,
3685,
15786.
49499,
75.

0.

202.

0.

43885

0
0.
0.
0
3

. 51

UNCOMMI TTED

FUNDS

8406747,
1104786.
580939.
771396.
-318214.
563059.
-38015.
-54436.
340660.
-116838.
-17110.
-70601.
-11606.
11140768,

PAGE 1
MASTER REPORT



RUN: 10701/
REPORT 1 D:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

18 13:17: 26 BERRY

TEST

CURRENT PERI OD 03,

DESCRI PTI ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCT! ONAL SERVI
SPECI AL PCPULATI ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL LEADERSHI P SERVICES
SCHOOL- BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERV!
ALTERNATI VE PROG & SRV SUPP
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVI CES
OPERAT| ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE
FI NANCI AL & HUMAN RESOURCE
ACCOUNTAB! LI TY SERVICES
POLI CY, LEADERSHI P & PUBLIC
COMMUNI TY SERVI CES
NUTR!I TI ON SERVI CES

I NTERFUND TRANSFERS

CONTI NGENCY

L OCAL

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
(Export

File:

SCHL BRD)

YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO SEP

FI SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE

BUDGET

1057914,
25000.
58986.

235729,
90713,
818628.
0.

0.
1594982,
118073,
250.
374248.
23000.
28877.
152490.
175000.
4753900.

ACTIVITY

409524,

OUTSTANDI NG

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

105464
31544,
79937.
56886.
43881.

108767
23538.
31546.

382154.

7129.

0.
145007.
4002.
25662,
0.

0.
1046522,

UNCOMMI TTED

FUNDS

943009.
-6544.
-31658.
171746.
44526.
708860.
-23538.
-31546.
1212837.
110943,
250.
229119,
18997,
3214.
152490.
175000.
3677707,

PAGE 2
MASTER REPORT



RUN: 10/01/
REPORT 1 D:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

18 13:.17: 26 BERRY

TEST

1

CURRENT PERIOD 03, YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO SEP

DESCRI PTI ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCT! ONAL SERV
SPECI AL POPULAT!I ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNAT! VE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL- BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERV!
ALTERNATI VE PROG & SRV SUPP
PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNI TS
UNBUDGETED FUNDS

FEDERAL

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
(Export

File:

SCHLBRD)

FI SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE

BUDGET

30785,
448143,
¢}
500.
350.
0
1194,
5649.
486623

ACTIVETY

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

OUTSTANDI NG  UNCOMMI TTED

FUNDS

-17079.
303256.
-145367.
- 730. 2
350.
-18173.
1194.
5649.
129100.

PAGE 3
MASTER REPORT



RUN: 10/01/18 13:17:26 BERRY

REPORT | D: TEST I

ACCOUNT
PURPOSE 6500
PURPOGE 9200

CURRENT PERI OD 03

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT

(Export File: SCHLBRD)
YTD DATA FROM Fi SCAL PERIOD JUL TO SEP Fi SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG

UNCOMMI TTED

PAGE 4
MASTER REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ENCUMBRANCES
OPERAT!I ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE 669844. 00 82493. 85 459744.13 0.00
FURNI SHI NGS AND EQUI PMENT 41918. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPI TAL OUTLAY 711762.00 82493. 85 459744 13 0.00

FUND 4



RUN: 10/01/18

REPORT 1 D:

ACCCUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

!

13: 17: 26 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT PAGE 5
(Export File: SCHLBRD) MASTER REPORT
CURRENT PERI OD 03, YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO SEP F1 SCAL YEAR 9
CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED
DESCRI PTt ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
NUTR!I TI ON SERVI CES 1289300. 0C 79585. 39 197358. 97 22802. 54 1049138. 49
PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNI TS 27000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27000. 00

FOOD SERVI CE 1298300. 00 79595. 39 197358. 97 22802.54 1076138. 49



RUN: 10/01/18 13:17:26 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT PAGE 6

REPORT | D: TEST 1| (Export File: SCHLBRD) MASTER REPORT
CURRENT PERIOD 03, YTD DATA FROM F{ SCAL PERIOD JUL TO SEP FI SCAL YEAR 9
CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED
ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
et TOTAL FOR r**+++tes  REPORT *reevvess 22737003 00 1937991 69 5913040 54 548229 76 16275732.70

-- END OF REPORT - -
ACCOUNTS SELECTED: 9127, ACCOUNTS PRI NTED: 1061 (DI FFERENCE | S BECAUSE ZERO ACCOUNTS NOT PRI NTED)
SELECTION CRITERIA FOR THI S REPORT:
ACCOUNT TYPES: EXPENSE.

SEGMENTS: - START- - END-
1 FUND 1 5

REPORT OPTI ONS

Enter Starting Batch Number to Include. .
Enter Ending Batch Number to Include.. .. . e .
Enter Printer Name. .. . ... ... . ... .. ... ... o . . PCS0004P1

1 Enter Current Fiscal Month for Report... .. . ... .. 3

2 Starting Fiscal Period To Process......... ... .. .. 1

3 Ending Fiscal Period To Process. ... ... ... ..., ... 3

4 Starting Transaction Date To Include. .. .. . L 7/01/18
5 Ending Transaction Date To Include. ... .. R 9/30/18
&

7

<]



